PSK5PFK TI ME 8:46: 04

AGENCY 2026 WLLI AMS R&B

CODE TOWNSHI P
Z W LLI AVS

TOWNSHI P TOTAL
CODE RAI LROAD
04 UNI ON PACI FI C

05 | LLINO S CENTRAL(I C)
07 NORFOLK SOUTHERN- WAB

END COF REPORT

RESI DENTI AL

209, 174.
209, 174.

LOCAL

0.

0.
4.
4

66
66

SANGAMON COUNTY DATE 5/02/17
PROPERTY TAX SYSTEM

DON GRAY, COUNTY CLERK
2016 TAXES EXTENDED

FARM COMVERCI AL I NDUSTRI AL M NERAL
51, 042. 41 7,857. 05 2,426. 61 3, 856. 20
51, 042. 41 7,857. 05 2,426. 61 3, 856. 20
STATE RR
3,236.12
814. 31
0. 00
4, 050. 43

GRAND AGENCY TOTAL EXTENDED

PAGE

TOTAL
274, 356. 93

274, 356. 93
TOTAL
3,236.12
814. 31
4.78

4, 055. 21

278, 412. 14



	

